PARTS LIST
ITEM[ QTY [ PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH | UNITWT. | NETWT.
1 | 1 | X-MRAIL6 |6'HANDRAIL WELDMENT FOR MODULAR EQUIPMENT PLATFORM HANDRAIL 102.43 102.43
2 | 3 | 58134 5/8" x 1-3/4" HDG BOLT 13/4in 0.27 0.81
3 | 3 G58FW 5/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 1/8in 0.07 0.21
4 | 3 G58LW 5/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 5/32in 0.03 0.08
5 | 3 [ eseNuT 5/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 5/8 in 0.13 0.39
TOTALWT.#| _ 103.92
.
0
\ 0
40-13116"
\ a
\ \ ]
\ 0
TT—— 1
TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION %NV
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: 6' HANDRAIL FOR l Engnecring  Atlanta oA N
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (¢ 0.030%) upport Team: Lo Angeles,
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (£0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES MODULAR EQUIPMENT PLATFORM . 1-888-753-7446  Plymouth, IN
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (# 0.010) - NO CONING OF HOLES A valmont " coNNY Dallas, TX
BENDS ARE t 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING (£ 0.030") CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. N
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (£ 0.060") CEK  1/28/2016 MRAIL-6 oz
:"Rgmammﬁ INTHIS DRAWING VALMONT CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m %
-
NDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET. o | 81|01 CUSTOMER |BMC 3/13/2016 MRAIL-6




